

## **Declaration of Conformity**

OX-ON A/S Egelund 23 DK-6200 Aabenraa

Declares that the OX-ON Eyewear Goggle Supreme Clear described as:

330.54 OX-ON Eyewear Goggle Supreme Clear Conforms with:

EN 166:2001

330.54 OX-ON Eyewear Goggle Supreme Clear is in conformity with the provisions of Regulation (EU) 2016/425.

330.54 OX-ON Eyewear Goggle Supreme Clear is subject of EC Certificate of conformity no. AC 19185 issued by notified body no. 0530

> Test conducted by Certottica Zona Industriale Villanova I-32013 Longarone BL

Signed for and on behalf of: OX-ON A/S Aabenraa, June 15<sup>th</sup> 2020

auler Mas

Anne-Mette Elbæk Mapouyat CEO

